



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 25/2026, I.A. 477-479/2026**
MS. SIMRANJEET KAUR & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Dhiraj Sachdeva, Adv.

versus

MS. AMARJEET KAURDefendant
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
20.04.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 16.07.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 20, 2026
Rahul